


CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inzpection Setvices

22-34 Brackett 3treet
May 24, 1974

ece tot Donald B. Megathlin, J0s
Planning Direcior
Bertha Clark
24 RBrackett Streat

pear Mrs. Clarks

An inspector fzom this department reports that a bottle club
has baen started at this location of which you axe raported
to be the owner, I would call to your attention that this

is an R-6 Rasidential Zone where such a use is8 not allowable
undsr Saction 602.7A Jf the Zoning opdinanco. It is therefore
nacessary that the bottle club be discontinued at onca, and
coxtalnly before May 31, 3974.

Now that this violation has besn brought to rour attention
it is hoped that we may have your cooperation so that furthar
action by this depariment will not hecome nacessary.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Souls
Mesk, Dire Bullding & Ingpaction
Bervices




PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING #9507 '
o Address oy_pogel . PERMIT NUMBER A ZE 16624
Date Installation T o For__p mJ]:i et

- 800 . ~Ovmer of Bad of Bldg
fpsued . af23/ = EW——_—. I

“Owner's smers Addre
AL M
Portiend Plumbing Inspoctor Plumber: R i Date! _a/x

h mnke
By ERNOLD R, GOODWIN | . i Wo.__~ 45&
SI

I\pp. Fu'st Insp.

Date o
By .t I.RL{DL n R. L:OOD‘VIN..‘ .

o XA

A ingl 5

Date . %‘t‘gmgsh?ges e

By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN =™
nmtp'wmu&pmdguoa

O Commercici
Residential
Single .

] Multi Family
New Cornstruction

Buxldmg tmd Inspection Semces Dept.. Plumbing Inspection’

©remmpannee M P A At v et
. ' 1 v s .




FiLL IN AND SISN WITH NR

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Mains, ... 59 %2, 2922

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to instcll the following heating, cooking or power equipment i accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cod of the Cily of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ....24. Brackest. Sta Dwslling . .. No. Stories . 2. gg‘: tg‘;“ﬂ’“g
Name and address of owner of opliance ........ Heda..Clark,..24 Brackett Ste
Installer’s name and address .. Balland.Qil.f.Bguipment .Co,135. MarginalwayTelephone 90k

Geneeal Description of Work:

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILEE
Location of appliance .. ... v ARY butnable material in floor surface or beneath? . .. ooe i e
If so, how pratected? . et voes e e oo Kind of fuel? .,
Minimum distance 1o burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe ... From front of appliance ......... ........ From sides or back of appliance

Size of chimney flue .. ... Other connections £0 SAME fIE . oo e istrmer e et er st i serns e s
1t gas fired, how vented? ... o s s s e . Rated maximum demanc per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and si fe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Tsg0-guntype
Will operator be always in attendance? ..
Type of floor benecth burner . .. ..cOQ) wrete.... Size of vent pipe
Location of ofl storage ... . ... besement .. ... . N\umber and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off .....ccoeeeuenns o R Make MeDommell~=Miller
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . ... Y49, ... How many tanks enclosed ?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

iF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliarce . ... .. .. . . .. ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .
If 20, how Protected ? oo . oo cennnvcvimns s st s ... Heightof } <35, ifany .
Skirting at bettom of appliance? . . o .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance Frow sides and back ... . .o ... ... From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue
1s hnod to be provided? e ... Forced or gravity? . .. ..o woevrs conernn
If gas fired, how vented? ... coviiiensn ressses oo evmss s vwen e Rated maximum demand per howr .. ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMEN'T OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

...................... S O TP S P PP TP T L D L L L S

Amount of fee enclosed? ... 2, OO .($2.,00 for one heater, ctc., 80 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in sanie
building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the }§é:sl’tc and City requirements pertaining thercto are

observed? ... ... /
Ballard Uil {x/ quiprernt. Cd A o s

R e+ dspsretsies Z > .//\ .
- Z .

ZANN ANV
- - v -

MAINE PRINTING CiJy

by *
Signaturs of Installer ... .

INSPECTION COPY
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FILL IM COMPLETELY AND SIGH WITH INK

= . _RECEIVED ,
L LICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATINgé COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
PEC 9 19

v, oe  Dortad, Maine,.  &fce S 4702
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portliggd,oM LD

The undersigned hereby applies f b-a~permit-bo— following heating, cooking or
Power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications :

4 2 ) .
Locuﬁ 22 //JMZZ J Use of Building.. MM —
Name and address of owner C/IZa/L,éd/ CZ’I/L«é e e g e
B . A4 h,\.t.l""" = —
[Contractor's name and address %&VACVU%(’/;/W’W‘(’ a . ..Telephone ... /"J/J’/%

General Description of Work
To install, Qb . /sz/b .

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE

»

e et e et

, ks heater or source of heat to be in cellar? /,. 1 not, which story. . KindofFuel.. . ¢(/'ﬂ/

Material of supports of heater or equipment ( concrete floor ar what kind) dVW/LﬂZ:/ Al i o

{ [

/ "
. 20 , from front of heater /7(/# from sides or back of heater, . 4P %

i

{

Minimum distence to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, ... .\J&. "‘—"C%W i
!

{

i from top of smoke pipe
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PE-,LIC TION f() ERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER. EQUlPMENT'
i : Docembor 9, 1982 ;

! o ' Portland, Maine,—."_ -
tZ'o the INSPELTOR OF BUILDU‘ Gs PORTLM\D, ME, ’

— \yu.:. IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

cand

(]

MJ» i

‘>'.,...__~..~.‘-c
..o"
*s;’a-

nrmaes 1o oot
i

ATV

ool
oc)

[ The undemgned heroby applies for a permit to install the jollowwg heating, cookmg or potver eqmpment i
accordance‘ o "hﬁh &;"e‘i-.’n"fs%'é‘e'. the Bmldmg Code of the City of Portla&doﬂﬁ?méumg specifications;

s

Loczmon —  Cherlas <f‘1 avk Use of Building

it o 0o 2 253,

ite

: Name and, nddress of owner—_ga. Wm.sﬁh_g@s_uﬁ

s
= Coutmctor 's namc and address :

Py ‘

3

C:e_xi"eral Description of Work

! ' 3
. gteam heatex
' install. ! : '

4 0 oF ot
. IF HEATER-ﬁﬁWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE ‘%_k s p(.
"Is heater or source of heat to he in cellur? If not, which story—__ecorKirdtef @ I\\\\?j’ - bt

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)..._ . L5

Minimum distance to wood gzombustible material, from top of4lfoiler or casing top of furnace,

from top of smoke pipe—______ from front of heates. from sides or back of heater

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner. . : _' Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories ?

; Wil:l operator be always in attendance?. Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)

Location oil .storage. —..—No, and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more than {°%3 feet from any ﬂame?l How many tanks fireproofed?.

Amount of fee enclosed? -($1.00 'f'pr one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in same
. building at same time.) ﬁ

-~ Signature of, .cantractor.
!NSPELTION COPY ¢ :

gr— . bt ts o




Ward . E Permit No. ») ﬁ
Locauon ,:[g @Aacﬁgﬂj Sf

sn

Date of permi of permit

- taging-in ) ]

¢

Inspn. closing-1tt -

I‘mal Notif. .

Final Insgn. \ ,lga !4“'1,. (
Cert. of Oucupancy jssued YLl
NOTES o

)p.)a,,{ - Y
(

[RFTS PURS L1
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) LIVITED BUHESS 2ONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure__ @ nird Qdany _ .u

Port‘l:mql, Mainc, Sy EL}&_ —_—
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FoRTLAND, ME,

Tto undersignd kereby applies for a permit to crece dtrer=ifestitl the folle.ing huilding n%hemmm in

accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City o, #o. dand, plans and specifications, if

any, submitted herewith and the following apecifications:

Location &% Brackett Street ——Ward.__6____ Within Fire Limits? __¥88___Dig.. No._b

Owner’s tt*j:vsewe's name and address. ChRtle Olapk, 24 Bravkel® Street Telephone P 2REE
Contractor’s name and address_, We# Hy Garland, 646 Wealbrook 8%, So.Port.
4yrchitect’s name and addvess
Proposed use of builuing___4welling hovng
Other buildings on same lot___ BORY

- Telephone _________

No. families_ &

Description of Present Building to be: Alter;:d

Material 9998 No, stories 2 _Heat e —_Style of roof__ . Roofing,
Last 1se dwelling house

g

(iencra! Description of New Work

IR
To demolivh shed A&%otory) sttached to rear of dwolling nad repiacy with twn atory
open plassa, ohib iss ss shed, (nizo 8% x 28')
77

A7y
Gk o TTow
O&J\f(‘ E)'Os,{Es
N 15 1 ATHIN
e WAIVE G
D,

4

Supplenentaxy pemit Lssued 7/28/29 approved by M. Mund for,.
vornice over publie sidewv/.nc/ Céf?T

Details of New Work
Size, front i depth No. stories— ~Height average grace to highsst point of roglg_.._.__-____j
To be erected on solid or filled Tand ? 80144 earth or rock?—._.@oarth
Material of foundation ¥3dek plers Thickness,, top —bottom

Material of underpinning Height Thicksess

Kind of roof .__fhab : Roof covering Aaphald bhingles Class 0 Und. Sah.
No. of chimneys .. 110 Material of chinmeys of lining

Kind ~f heat Type of fuel . _______ . Distance, heater to chimney.
If oil burner, name and model

Capacity and lncation of oil tanks

Is gas fitting involved?. smmmSize of service
Corner posts. axh Sills..— 438 Girt or ledger hoard? i Size —
Material columns under girders Size . —_— Max, on centers ...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one pizce in cross section.

Joists and rafrers: 1st floor 228 , ond .Sl — 1 , roof ._SM“E...___
On centers: 1¢¢ floor . 3.6 - 2nd 38" , drd ,roof - A8T _
Maximum span: Istfloor —Bfuiz o, 2nd . 8 S 3rd , f0of . B}

If one story building with masonsry walls, thickness of walls? height?
If a Garage

No, cars now accommodated on same lot .. pemmerd eyt —ee -, t0 be accommiodated

Total nuibher commercial cars to be accommodatel S o

Y

Wil automobile repairing be done uther than minor repairs to cars habitually stoved in the propssed building? ...
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of uny shade tree on a public street? .. ¥8).

Plans filed as part of this application? 2] No. ahoets
Esdnated cost $.800s . Wee §_ 020
Will there be in charge of the above work a person corapetent to see that the State and City requirements persaining thereto
ave observed?__ X80 ___ Charlan Clagie

Signature of owner.

. —
INSPECTION COPY Xy L](«VX—@L W _é{ Lo j{,

No. families_%2______~




Date of permit

B s, closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Binut Notif,

Final Inron,

Cert. of Occu_pancy issued
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24 Brackett Street




CERTIFICATE
OF
COMPLTIANCE

CITY OF PORTLAND /ﬁatch 16, 1979

Department of Neighborhood Conservation
Housing Inspections Division
Telephone: 775-5451 - Extension 448 - 358

Mr. Thomas Derxig
24 Brackett Street
Portland, Maine 04102

Re:  Premises located at ——24 Brackett Street, Portland, Maine NDP _ 58-F-14

Dear Mr, Dexrig:

A re-inspection of the premises noted above was made on Maxeh 14, 1979

by Housing Inspector M._Gough .

This is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct th: violation
of the Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions as described in our "Notice
of Housing Conditions" dated November 1, 1976 .

Thank you for your ccopevation and your efforts to help us maintain decent, safe
anu sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

In order to aid in the preservation of Portland's existing housing
inventory, it shall be the policy of this department to inspect
each residential building at least once every five years

Although a property is subject to re-inspection at any t = during
the said five year period, the next regular inspect ¢ ‘s
property is scheduled for _ March 1984

ir., Director
servation

) Lo A
voyes,
%/ Y Housing Inspections
Inspector " \;“zhg /\
i

M, Go&gk e

T TSI y\\’t\"*%‘* g
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June 6, 1978

Me. Thomas Derxis
24 Brackett Street
portlsnd, Maine 04102

Dear Mr. Derrig: Re: 24 Brackett Street, Pertland, Maine MDP S8eFe1b

As ovmer or agent of tha abave reforced propexty, you wora notified on Hovs 1, 1976,
by Housing Inspector Cough to correct cortain gubstandaxd conditions in violation of
Chapter 307 of the City of Portland Municipal Codes wyindoum Standaxds for Housing."

Sgveral re-inspections have been made ond ve f£ind that you havae not complied with
our request,

A final re-inspecticn vag made on June 3 1976 by lousiag Juspsctor Gough and, as 8
rcsult, you axe hereby oxdered to correct the violst

ions listed below on o before
July 63 19181 .

Failure to couwply with this oxdex may yesult in @ complaint dbeing g1led for proné;cu-n
tion in District Court.

gincerely yours,

Joseph E. Gxay, Jr., Dirsctor
Nst\shbothood Conservation
\\

Ch e

/ // ]
Leopectodl ./ /

M. VGdu&h -

Lyle Dy Noyes,
Chdaf of Housing Inspoctions
EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPZER 307 OF

7.1, X SECORD FLOOR FRONT HALL « WINDCH
“32A " " n ! "

—— 3, BRI SECOND 6 THERD-EI Q082 FROK: GeBBARe HALLS =

- vepair rotte* sashe

!
ER CYTY OF PORTLAMD MUNICIZAL CODE SECTION(S)
3a
- pazure glses by raglasiap windowe 3¢

CRILINGS orifitIBe rapeir oF Teplace
the loose and missing plaster. '

) 4o ROOR = doternins © ngguomand—mdy*thrmdtﬂon-&hae«cmﬂﬂoo‘ T €0 le
k
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3
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s snugd 94 Brackatt Street, portland, Maiae BOE- 5g8-f-14  FINAL NoTICE  6/6/78

,9(" -
FIRST FLOCR
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|18 yyRoNT 8:DROCM WMDDM © repair Totted gashs 3¢
L 190" "o " - secure plass by replacing points and/or xegiaEings k1)
20 JFRCSY pfoR0o DOOR - replece nissing Joor knobe 3d
hJWW“tﬂﬂ!ﬂW(G-GWW‘”W'WWW‘M% ]
22 DA HIIBOL 5. Teplace-broken-B rreR e, e

* WHER MARINC YOUR REPAIRS, FIRST PRIORITY 18 TO B0 GIVER TO LTINS W1TH ASTERLSKS, AS THEY
CONSTITUTE LXTREME HAZARDE 0 THE HEALTR OR EAFEZTY OF THE OCCUPANTS OF THIS STRUCTURE,

\
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMLNT OF PLAMNING & URBAMN DIVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICLS DIVISION

January 2, 1985

Mr. Thomas Derr.g
24 Hrackett Street
Portland, Maine 04102

Re: 24 Brackett St., 2nd. Fl. Ap
Dear Mr. Derrig:

We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Code Eniorcen
Officer Merlin Leary of the property owned by you at :
24 Brackett St., 2nd, Fl. Apt. » Portland, Maine. BAs a result of the

inspection, you are heteby ordered to correct the following substandard housing
conditions:

KITCHEN - radietor - leaking. 111-3
KITCHEN - radiator - inoperative. 111-3
BATHROOM -~ ceiling - inoperative light fixture. 113-5

The ahove mentioned conditions are in violation of Article V of the Municipal Code
of the City of Portland, Maine, ard muist be corrected on or before February 2, 1985

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being Filed for prose~

cution in District Court.

Sincerely yours,
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of
Planning & Urban Development

389 CONGRESS STPECT & PARTL AMD MAINF 04107 o TELFPMONE (207 775 8451
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RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

40 INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED
NOT FAR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

i{See Reverse)

S &

‘Mr. Thomas Derxig .
S, d NQ.

ﬂﬁe‘ﬁ}a&ett Street

P.0., State ard ZIP Code ;
Portland, Maine 04102
Postage $

« U.5.G.P.0. 1083-403-517

e s e

Cenrtitted Feo

Spectat Detlvery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fua

Return Recelpt Showing
1o whom and Date Delivered

1
1
b
2
5
4
¥
i
H

Retumn reculpt showing to whorm,
Date, and Address of Delivery

TOTAL Poslage and Fees

Y

Postmark or Date
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